Sponsored by:
EXHIBITOR &
SPONSORSHIP
PROSPECTUS
2026 IEEE INTERNATIONAL SYMPOSIUM ON ELECTROMAGNETIC COMPATIBILITY & SIGNAL/POWER INTEGRITY
THE HILTON ANATOLE HOTEL
AUGUST 3 - 7, 2026

THURSDAY, AUGUST 6: 12:00 PM – 4:30 PM
FRIDAY, AUGUST 7: 8:00 AM – 12:00 PM
HOW TO ORDER
The sooner you order, the more money you save, and the more exposure your company
will have to attendees. We have made the process simple; there is a one page “Exhibit
Order Form” that includes payment to reserve your exhibit space.
DATE FOR EXHIBIT DISCOUNTS AND ALLOCATION BASED
ON POINT VALUES
Last day for discounts on exhibit space allocation based on point values is
Monday October 20, 2025.
All exhibit spaces contracted for after Monday October 20, 2025 will be based on availability.
DATES FOR ORDERING
EXHIBIT SPACE AT DISCOUNT
Note: All fees below are in $USD
Exhibit space order per 10’ x 10’ exhibit
booth is $3,200, this price is discounted
until Monday October 20, 2025 .
After Monday October 20, 2025  the fee
per 10’ x 10’ exhibit booth is $3,500.
A signed Exhibit Order Form and min-
imum 50% deposit must be received
prior to the corresponding dates to the
respective discounts. All orders received
after Monday, January 5, 2026 require
full payment.
11TABLE OF CONTENTS www.2026.emcsipi.org
SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION
GOLD SPONSOR
$18,000
These sponsorship opportunities for IEEE EMC+SIPI 2026 are specific to the events during the week
of the Symposium in Dallas (August 3 - 7, 2026). The IEEE EMC+SIPI 2026 Symposium Committee
aims to provide our valued exhibitors with an enhanced opportunity for higher visibility marketing to
the symposium attendees.
•	 Recognition as Gold Sponsor on welcome screens for all technical sessions
•	 Recognition as Gold Sponsor at Gala Banquet at symposium
•	 Recognition as Gold Sponsor at Welcome Reception during symposium
•	 Logo shown in registration area at the The Hilton Anatole recognizing Gold Sponsor status
•	 Logo on symposium signs at The Hilton Anatole recognizing Gold Sponsor status
•	 Logo on the entrance banner at The Hilton Anatole entrance recognizing Gold Sponsor status
•	 Logo on the home page of symposium web site recognizing Gold Sponsor status
•	 Rotating Banner ad on Symposium website
•	 Logo on all symposium email promotion targeting thousands of attendees
•	 Satellite table co-located with technical sessions outside room of your choice
•	 Full page ad in final program
•	 Logo in final program, recognizing Gold Sponsor status
•	 Use of meeting room co-located with technical sessions in the venue up to three days
through the symposium week, subject to availability. Time may be subdivided and AV is
sponsor responsibility
•	 Includes the opportunity to provide one webinar to the EMC+SIPI community as one of the
Society organized webinars (timing, etc.to be agreed between Sponsor and Society).
•	 Includes turbo boost benefits (see below for details)
ADD YEAR ROUND TURBO BOOST TO YOUR SPONSORSHIP:
$3,000
INCLUDED FOR GOLD SPONSORS
•	 Presence on EMC Society Website with logo recognition as year-round sponsor
•	 Logo recognition on select HTML’s sent to approximately 20,000 Industry professionals on
EMC Society contact list
•	 4 - full page advertisements in EMC Magazine